
YEAR 3 CLINICAL CLERKSHIP
2024-2025 - CLASS OF 2T6

2wk overlap Extended weekend Jun 28-Jul 1
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2 week overlap of Class of 2T5 and 2T6 Summer Breather/Extended Weekend

Labour Day - Monday, September 2, 2024 Nowruz - Thursday, March 20, 2025
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation - Monday, September 30, 2024 Eid-al-Fitr - Sunday, March 30, 2025 - Wednesday, April 2, 2025
Rosh Hashanah - Wednesday, October 2, 2024 - Friday, October 4, 2024 First two days of Passover - Saturday, April 12, 2025 - Monday, April 14, 2025
Yom Kippur - Friday, October 11, 2024 - Saturday, October 12, 2024 Vaisakhi - Monday, April 14, 2025
Thanksgiving Day - Monday, October 14, 2024 Maundy Thursday - Thursday, April 17, 2025
First two days of Sukkot - Wednesday, October 16, 2024 - Friday, October 18, 2024 Good Friday & Holy Friday (Orthodox) - Friday, April 18, 2025
Shemini Atzeret - Wednesday, October 23, 2024 - Thursday, October 24, 2024 Last two days of Passover - Friday, April 18, 2025 - Sunday, April 20, 2025
Simchat Torah - Thursday, October 24, 2024 - Friday, October 25, 2024 Easter - Sunday, April 20, 2025
Diwali - Thursday, October 31, 2024 Red Dress Day - Monday, May 5, 2025
Break - Saturday, December 21, 2024 - Sunday, January 5, 2025 - Inclusive UofT Presidential Day - Friday, May 16, 2025

Note: University Closure - December 24, 2024 - January 3, 2025 - Inclusive Victoria Day - Monday, May 19, 2025
Hanukkah - Wednesday, December 25, 2024 - Thursday, January 2, 2025 Shavuot - Sunday, June 1, 2025 - Tuesday, June 3, 2025
Epiphany - Monday, January 6, 2025 Eid al-Adha - Friday, June 6, 2025 - Tuesday, June 10, 2025
Feast of the Nativity (Orthodox) - Tuesday, January 7, 2025 National Indigenous Peoples Day - Saturday, June 21, 2025
Lunar New Year - Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Summer Breather/Extended Weekend - Saturday, June 28, 2025 - Tuesday, July 1, 2025
Clerkship OSCE - Tuesday, February 11, 2025 (For Rotations A, B & C) Canada Day - Tuesday, July 1, 2025
Clerkship OSCE - Wednesday, February 12, 2025 (For Rotations D, E & F) Tish'a B'av - Saturday, August 2, 2025 - Sunday, August 3, 2025
Family Day - Monday, February 17, 2025 Civic Holiday- Monday, August 4, 2025
Break - Saturday, February 22, 2025 - Sunday, March 2, 2025 Supplementary OSCE - Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Ramadan - Friday, February 28, 2025 - Sunday, March 30, 2025 Labour Day - Monday, September 1, 2025
Ash Wednesday - Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Break - Monday, September 1, 2025 - Friday, September 5, 2025
Purim - Thursday, March 13, 2025 - Saturday, March 15, 2025
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HOLIDAYS/SIGNIFICANT DATES (September 2024 - September 2025)
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Portfolio Group 
Meeting. Thu.   
Sep 12 , 4-6pm

Portfolio Group 
Meeting. Thu.   
Oct 10, 4-6pm

TED Day. 
Thu. Oct 10, 9am-3pm

Progress Review. 
Nov 28 (30 mins 
between 1-6pm)

Progress Test 
Thu. Nov 21, 
4-6pm

60 Day Deadline for all 2T5 
Students to achieve "Credit" in 
all Year 3 courses. Thu. Nov 7, 
2024

Progress Test 
Thu.  Feb 6,    
4-6pm

Portfolio Group
Meeting. Thu. 
Jan 30, 4-6pm

TED Day. 
Thu. Jan 30,  9am-3pm

Clerkship OSCE. 
Feb 11 & Feb 12

Portfolio Group
Meeting. Thu. 
Mar 20, 4-6pm

Progress Review. 
Apr 17 (30 mins 
between 1-6pm)

Portfolio Group
Meeting. Thu. 
May 15, 4-6pm

Portfolio Group
Meeting. Thu. 
Jun 12, 4-6pm

Progress Test 
Wed. May 14, 
4-6pm

Supplementary OSCE. 
Aug 19

TED 1/2 Day. 
Fri. Aug 29,  12pm-5pm

TED Day. 
Thu. May 15,  9am-3pm


